ITC MANUAL TIRE CHANGER PRODUCT # 029911

REF PART NUMBER
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PWL-029911-01
PWL-029911-02
PWL-029911-03
PWL-029911-04
PWL-029911-05
PWL-029911-06
PWL-029911-07
PWL-029911-08
PWL-029911-09
PWL-029911-10
PWL-029911-11
PWL-029911-12
PWL-029911-13

DESCRIPTION

ITC TIRE CHANGER PEDESTAL BASE

ITC TIRE CHANGER SIDE BASE CHANNEL
ITCTIRE CHANGER TABLE AND PEDESTAL
ITC TIRE CHANGER BEAD BREAKER HNDL
ITCTIRE CHANGER 7/16" CLEVIS PEGS

ITC TIRE CHANGER RELEASE PIN

ITC TIRE CHANGER BEAD BREAKER SHOE
ITCTIRE CHANGER PEDESTAL SHOE

ITC TIRE CHANGER PEDESTAL CAP

ITC TIRE CHANGER MOUNT-DEMOUNT BAR
ITC TIRE CHANGER 3/8"-16X1" HEX BOLTS
ITC TIRE CHANGER 3/8"-16 HEX HEAD NUT
ITC TIRE CHANGER 3/8" LOCK WASHER
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